
 

Annex 4 

LARKFIELD LEISURE CENTRE 

COMPARISON WITH COMPETING FACILITIES 

CURRENT CHARGES - 2008/2009 

 

ITEM / ACTIVITY 
LARKFIELD     

LEISURE CENTRE 
MAIDSTONE 

LEISURE CENTRE 

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 2008/09 2008/09 

Adult 
Concession                                                    
Family     

£43.00 
£21.50 
£86.00 

£35.25 
£18.50 
£72.75 

DAY MEMBERSHIP   

Adult 
Concession 

£2.00 
£1.00 

£1.80 
£1.00 

SWIMMING   

Swim and Spa   Adult 
                                   Concession 
                                    Joint 

£29.00 
£21.00 
£50.75 

£18.95 
N/A 
N/A 

 Casual Swim           Adult 
    Concession  
                                   Family  
    Under Threes 

£3.20 
£2.50 
£8.20 
FREE 

£3.10 peak / £2.50 off peak 
£2.00 peak / £1.55 off peak 
£10.00 mem / £9.25 n/mem 

UNDER FIVES FREE 

FITNESS SUITE   

Monthly DD    Adult 
                                Concession 
                              Joint 
Monthly DD 6 month contract Adult 

£47.00 
£32.00 
N/A 

£39.00 

£37.95 
N/A 

£62.50 
£37.95 

Annual Payment        Adult 
                                Concession 
                               Joint 

£468.00 
£384.00 
N/A 

£379.50 
N/A 

£625.00 
Induction £25.00 £12.80 

Casual                     Adult 
                               Concession 

£7.70 
£3.30 

£6.15 
£3.40 

SWIMMING LESSONS   

Junior – 30 minutes £5.35 £4.25 

CRÈCHE   

Per Hour     
Additional 30 minutes 

£2.70 
£1.20 

£2.15 
£1.90 

SPORTS HALL   

Badminton £9.40 £8.95 

 

COMPARISON OF MONTHLY FITNESS PAYMENTS 

 

FACILITY ADULTS JOINT 

Larkfield Leisure Centre £39.00 N/A 
Maidstone Leisure Centre £37.95 £62.50 
David Lloyd £70.75 + joining fee & 12 

month contract 
£123.50 + joining fee & 
12 month contract 

Virgin Active £57.00 + joining fee  N/A 
Topnotch £42.00 12 month contract N/A 

 



 

ANGEL CENTRE 

COMPARISON WITH COMPETING FACILITIES 

CURRENT CHARGES – 2008/2009 

 

 
ITEM/ACTIVITY 

ANGEL 
CENTRE 

TUNBRIDGE 
WELLS 

PEAK 
FITNESS 

LIFESTYLES FITNESS SUITE 

Monthly Direct Debit  Adult £47.00 £44.00 £39.00 12m tie in 
    Concession £32.00 £26.50 N/A 
    Joint N/A £77.00 £68.00 12m tie in 
Monthly DD – 6 month contract Adult £39.00 N/A £39.00 
Annual Payment  Adult £468.00 £440.00 £420.00 
   Concession £384.00 £265.00 N/A 
   Joint N/A £770.00 £735.00 
Induction  £25.00  £48.00 joining fee £35 joining fee 
Casual use  Adult £7.70 £7.05 N/A 
   Concession £3.30 £3.40 N/A 

EXERCISE CLASSES Member Non-Mem Member Non-Mem  

Evening Aerobics 1 hour  Adult £4.30 £5.60 £4.95 £5.85 £5.00 

SPORTS HALL Member Non-Mem Member Non-Mem  

Badminton  Adult  £8.80 £10.10 £9.10 £10.20 N/A 
Crèche £2.70 £6.00 N/A 

 
 
 

 
TONBRIDGE SWIMMING POOL 

COMPARISON WITH COMPETING FACILITIES 

CURRENT CHARGES - 2008/2009 

 
 

ITEM/ACTIVITY 
TONBRIDGE 
SWIMMING 

POOL 

TUNBRIDGE 
WELLS 

SEVENOAKS 

SWIMMING 

Swim Monthly DD  Adult   £29.00 £24.95 £24.00 
   Concession £21.00 £13.00 N/A 

  Member Non-Mem Member Non-Mem 

Early Morning Swim Adult 
   Concession 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

N/A 
N/A 

£2.70 
N/A 

£4.00 
N/A 

Casual   Adult £3.80 £2.90 £3.80 £2.70 £4.00 
   Concession £2.40 £1.80 £2.25 £1.70 £2.40 
   Family (2 adults/2 juniors) £8.60 £7.60 £9.75 £6.10 £8.80 

LIFESTYLES HEALTH SUITE 

Sunbed 5 minute  £4.75 N/A N/A 
Sunbed 10 minute £7.50 £5.15 N/A 
Sauna/Steam/Spa  £6.60 £3.70 £4.60 N/A N/A 

SWIM SCHOOL COURSES 

Junior 30 minute £5.45 £5.95 £5.25 £6.25 

 
 

 
 


