## LARKFIELD LEISURE CENTRE COMPARISON WITH COMPETING FACILITIES CURRENT CHARGES - 2008/2009

ITEM / ACTIVITY		LARKFIELD LEISURE CENTRE	MAIDSTONE LEISURE CENTRE		
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP		2008/09	2008/09		
Adult		£43.00	£35.25		
Concession		£21.50	£18.50		
Family	Family		£72.75		
DAY MEMBERSHIP		•			
Adult		£2.00	£1.80		
Concession		£1.00	£1.00		
SWIMMING					
Swim and Spa	Adult	£29.00	£18.95		
·	Concession	£21.00	N/A		
	Joint	£50.75	N/A		
Casual Swim	Adult	£3.20	£3.10 peak / £2.50 off peak		
	Concession	£2.50	£2.00 peak / £1.55 off peak		
	Family	£8.20	£10.00 mem / £9.25 n/mem		
	Under Threes	FREE	UNDER FIVES FREE		
FITNESS SUITE		•			
Monthly DD	Adult	£47.00	£37.95		
-	Concession	£32.00	N/A		
	Joint	N/A	£62.50		
Monthly DD 6 month contract	Adult	£39.00	£37.95		
Annual Payment	Adult	£468.00	£379.50		
-	Concession	£384.00	N/A		
	Joint	N/A	£625.00		
Induction		£25.00	£12.80		
Casual	Adult	£7.70	£6.15		
	Concession	£3.30	£3.40		
SWIMMING LESSONS		•			
Junior – 30 minutes		£5.35	£4.25		
CRÈCHE		•			
Per Hour		£2.70	£2.15		
Additional 30 minutes		£1.20	£1.90		
SPORTS HALL		•			
Badminton		£9.40	£8.95		

## **COMPARISON OF MONTHLY FITNESS PAYMENTS**

FACILITY	ADULTS	JOINT
Larkfield Leisure Centre	£39.00	N/A
Maidstone Leisure Centre	£37.95	£62.50
David Lloyd	£70.75 + joining fee & 12	£123.50 + joining fee &
	month contract	12 month contract
Virgin Active	£57.00 + joining fee	N/A
Topnotch	£42.00 12 month contract	N/A

## ANGEL CENTRE COMPARISON WITH COMPETING FACILITIES CURRENT CHARGES – 2008/2009

			IGEL		BRIDGE	PEAK	
ITEM/ACTIVITY			NTRE	WELLS		FITNESS	
LIFESTYLES FITNESS SUITE							
Monthly Direct Debit	Adult	£4	7.00	£4	4.00	£39.00 12m tie in	
	Concession	£3	2.00	£26.50		N/A	
	Joint	N	N/A	£77.00		£68.00 12m tie in	
Monthly DD – 6 month contract Adult		£3	9.00	N/A		£39.00	
Annual Payment	Adult	£46	38.00	£4	40.00	£420.00	
	Concession	£38	34.00	£265.00		N/A	
	Joint	N	N/A	£770.00		£735.00	
Induction		£2	5.00	£48.00 joining fee		£35 joining fee	
Casual use	Adult	£	7.70	£7.05		N/A	
	Concession	£3	3.30	£3.40		N/A	
EXERCISE CLASSES		Member	Non-Mem	Member	Non-Mem		
Evening Aerobics	1 hour Adult	£4.30	£5.60	£4.95	£5.85	£5.00	
SPORTS HALL		Member	Non-Mem	Member	Non-Mem		
Badminton	Adult	£8.80	£10.10	£9.10	£10.20	N/A	
Crèche		£2.70		£6.00		N/A	

## TONBRIDGE SWIMMING POOL COMPARISON WITH COMPETING FACILITIES CURRENT CHARGES - 2008/2009

ITEM/ACTIVITY		TONBRIDGE SWIMMING POOL	TUNBRIDGE WELLS		SEVENOAKS	
SWIMMING						
Swim Monthly DD	Adult	£29.00	£24.95 £13.00		£24.00	
•	Concession	£21.00			N/A	
			Member	Non-Mem	Member	Non-Mem
Early Morning Swim	Adult	N/A	N/A	N/A	£2.70	£4.00
	Concession	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Casual	Adult	£3.80	£2.90	£3.80	£2.70	£4.00
	Concession	£2.40	£1.80	£2.25	£1.70	£2.40
	Family (2 adults/2 juniors)	£8.60	£7.60	£9.75	£6.10	£8.80
LIFESTYLES HEALT	H SUITE					
Sunbed 5 minute		£4.75	N/A		N/A	
Sunbed 10 minute		£7.50	£5.15		N/A	
Sauna/Steam/Spa		£6.60	£3.70	£4.60	N/A	N/A
SWIM SCHOOL COU	RSES					•
Junior 30 minute		£5.45	£5.95		£5.25	£6.25